
Lakeville North High School Boys’ Swimming & Diving 

Practice/Meet/Event Schedule 2025-2026 
 

** If your swimmer/diver is not in the GroupMe, reply to northpantherswim@gmail.com with his phone number so that 

he can be added. Captains will communicate carpools here. The GroupMe is for athletes only. Middle school students can 

take the shuttle bus. CLICK HERE for WINTER SHUTTLE BUS SCHEDULE 

 

Warm Ups: 

●​ If you have not received a warm up, please reach out to northpantherswim@gmail.com  
Apparel 

●​ Team Swimmer/Diver apparel link for Elsmore:  Elsmore Team apparel link 

●​ Parent/Family apparel link for TOWN Sports: TOWN Sports Parent/Family apparel link 

These links will remain active for individual orders. 

Parent Volunteering 

●​ We have a variety of jobs that we need volunteers for throughout the season. Sign up here for season volunteer 

opportunities: 

○​ https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-58467688-20252026#/ 

●​ Please click the links next to the event dates below to sign up for swim/dive meet volunteer opportunities. 

Diving: 

●​ All divers will practice from 3-5:30 pm at Century Middle School during the week (including no school days and 
winter break unless otherwise communicated by diving coaches) and 8-10:30 am on Saturdays. 

Fundraising 
●​ Cub Bagging Fundraiser - 1/10/26, 11-5 pm at the Kenwood Cub location. All Swimmers/Divers who are 

Sophomores and up should plan for a shift. Many parent volunteers will also be needed. More info forthcoming. 
●​ B-52’s Fundraiser on Monday, December 8 from 4 pm-Close. Must present flyer. CLICK HERE FOR FLYER. 
●​ Jersey Mike’s Fundraiser on Saturday and Sunday, January 31 and February 1. CLICK HERE FOR FLYER. 

Transportation: 
●​ There will be return buses for all away meets. 
●​ Away meet bus pick up/drop off will be at Century Middle School unless otherwise communicated. 

Follow the Team on Social Media! 
●​ Facebook Private Group: Lakeville North Boys & Girls Swim and Dive, Join the private group for team information, 

updates and fun team posts. 
Link: http://www.facebook.com/groups/lakeville.north.boys.girls.swim.dive/ 

●​ Facebook Page: Lakeville North Swim & Dive, Follow for meet info, sponsorship posts, and more. 
Link: https://www.facebook.com/LakevilleNorthSwimAndDive 

●​ Instagram: lnhsboysswimdive, Follow for updates on season info, meets, fundraisers, and fun posts. 
Link: https://www.instagram.com/lnhsboysswimdive?igsh=MWt1NHl1NXdvMGNtag== 

Results 

●​ Meet Mobile, in App Store annual fee for subscription  

●​ South Suburban Conference Swimming & Diving 

Shared Document for Team Season Pictures, Results, & Articles 

●​ Link for Team Season Pictures, Results, & Articles 

Tickets/Livestream Links 

●​ LNHS Home Meet Ticket Link: https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9784 

●​ LNHS Home Meet Livestream Link: https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/ 

●​ Away Meet Ticket and Livestream links will be sent via the Sunday Splash email each week.  

●​ Section & State Meet Ticket Links and Livestream links are separate and will be sent closer to those dates. 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1D6i-sZSpW8g-7EC2h4r6jMZM3h_C0K3a/view?usp=sharing
mailto:northpantherswim@gmail.com
https://elsmoreswim.com/collections/lakeville-north-hs-boys?srsltid=AfmBOorfhv87ptUqShXTN1TTNcOQj_iEg_0GJB1CA7oBLJ33SdxYAWHh
https://town-sports-llc.myshopify.com/collections/lakeville-north-boys-swim-dive?page=1
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-58467688-20252026#/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ja1hjX2o2OnOnxrqPhOH3LbxGBsNcdCZ/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mr2rybCl4QONSfxBT9U8hcd9aHt4MoCo/view?usp=sharing
http://www.facebook.com/groups/lakeville.north.boys.girls.swim.dive/
https://www.facebook.com/LakevilleNorthSwimAndDive
https://www.instagram.com/lnhsboysswimdive?igsh=MWt1NHl1NXdvMGNtag==
https://sites.google.com/shakopeeschools.org/ssc-swimming-diving/girls-results
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Hfn3kU7-mKcvDLAXiQvxK_c5g9pCG_SBa-MGE86JAFM/edit?tab=t.0
https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9784
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/


 

Day Date Century Pool 

Kenwood 

Pool Meet/Event Schedule 

Monday 11/24/25 3-6 pm   First Day of Practice 

Tuesday 11/25/25 3-6 pm   

Wednesday 11/26/25 9 am - 12 pm  No School 

Thursday 11/27/25 NO PRACTICE  HAPPY THANKSGIVING! 

Friday 11/28/25 8-11 am  No School, TIME TRIALS during practice! 

Saturday 11/29/25 8-11 am  w/South 

 11/30/25    

Monday 12/1/25 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm  

Tuesday 12/2/25 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm  

Wednesday 12/3/25 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm 

Team Potluck @ KTMS Cafeteria, 6:00 PM, POTLUCK SIGN 

UP LINK CLICK HERE, KICKOFF FLYER CLICK HERE 

Thursday 12/4/25 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm  

Friday 12/5/25 Set Up @ 4 pm  

Winter Athlete Meeting with AD during Advisory (MS 

Students will receive an email with slides) 

HOME/LN vs Rosemount, 6 PM @ Century Middle School, 

VOLUNTEER SIGN UP HERE, PURCHASE TICKETS HERE, LIVE 

STREAM LINK HERE 

Saturday 12/6/25 Divers 8-10:30 am 8-11 am 

Team Bonding Event 2-4 pm, CMS Pool Party! Snacks and 

drinks provided. Please pick up right at 4 pm. 

 12/7/25    

Monday 12/8/25 3-6 pm  

B-52 Fundraiser, 4 pm-close, MUST BRING FLYER! 

CLICK HERE FOR FLYER LINK. 

Tuesday 12/9/25 3-6 pm   

Wednesday 12/10/25 3-6 pm  

Kemmetmueller Team/Individual Pictures @ 3 pm, wear 

team suit for pictures then change 

Thursday 12/11/25 3-6 pm   

Friday 12/12/25 Set Up @ 4 pm  

HOME/LN vs Farmington, 6 PM @ Century Middle School, 

VOLUNTEER SIGN UP HERE, PURCHASE TICKETS HERE, LIVE 

STREAM LINK HERE 

Saturday 12/13/25 Bus @ 10:30 am  

Mankato Relay Meet @ Dakota Meadows Middle School, 

Mankato, 10 am Diving Finals start (diving warm up 8:30 

am), 1:30 pm Swimming start (swimming warm up 11:30 

am) 

*This is a restricted entry meet 

Divers at Prior Lake Meet- talk to Coach Summer for info 

 12/14/25    

Monday 12/15/25  3-6 pm  

Tuesday 12/16/25 3-6 pm   

Wednesday 12/17/25 Set Up @ 4 pm  

HOME/LN vs Eastview, 6 PM @ Century Middle School, 

VOLUNTEER SIGN UP HERE, PURCHASE TICKETS HERE, LIVE 

STREAM LINK HERE 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1R4lqmTPvtTGR9gPDrhDnM_PjdMbH-izD4a5CzZdNqjw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1R4lqmTPvtTGR9gPDrhDnM_PjdMbH-izD4a5CzZdNqjw/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qUCqkwJ85rqMx9ySowV89QdjX3ib9TVF/view?usp=sharing
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59270134-swim#/
https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9784
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ja1hjX2o2OnOnxrqPhOH3LbxGBsNcdCZ/view?usp=drive_link
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59718485-swim#/
https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9784
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59718584-swim#/
https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9784
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/


Thursday 12/18/25  3-6 pm  

Friday 12/19/25 
Arrive to CMS 

@ 4:15 pm  

AWAY/LN vs Lakeville South, 6 PM @ Century Middle 

School 

Saturday 12/20/25 8:30-11:30 am  Cookies & Milk after practice, SIGN UP LINK 

 12/21/25    

Monday 12/22/25 
8:30-11:30 am 

Diving 3-5:30 pm  No School 

Tuesday 12/23/25 
8:30-11:30 am 

Diving 3-5:30 pm  No School 

Wednesday 12/24/25 NO PRACTICE  No School 

Thursday 12/25/25 NO PRACTICE  No School 

Friday 12/26/25 
8:30-11:30 am 

Diving 3-5:30 pm?  No School 

Saturday 12/27/25 8:30-11:30 am  Alumni Polo - 10:30-11:30 am 

 12/28/25    

Monday 12/29/25 
8:30-11:30 am 

Diving 3-5:30 pm  No School 

Tuesday 12/30/25 
8:30-11:30 am 

Diving 3-5:30 pm  No School 

Wednesday 12/31/25 8:30-11:30 am  No School, New Years Eve, 100x100s & Pizza after practice! 

Thursday 1/1/26 NO PRACTICE  No School, New Years Day 

Friday 1/2/26 8:30-11:30 am  No School 

Saturday 1/3/26 

BUS @ 1 pm, 

warm up @ UMN 

2 pm  

Maroon and Gold Meet @ U of M, Maroon Division, swim 

& dive (11 dives w/ cuts), Swim & Dive meet start @ 3 pm, 

restricted entry meet 

 1/4/26    

Monday 1/5/26 3-6 pm   

Tuesday 1/6/26 3-6 pm     

Wednesday 1/7/26 3-6 pm   

Thursday 1/8/26 3-6 pm   

Friday 1/9/26 Set up 4 pm  

HOME/LN vs Eagan, 6 PM @ Century Middle School, 

VOLUNTEER SIGN UP HERE, PURCHASE TICKETS HERE, LIVE 

STREAM LINK HERE 

Saturday 1/10/26  

8:30-11:30 

am 

Cub Bagging Event, Kenwood Trail location​
SIGN UP LINK, LSHS Intrasquad meet at CMS 

 1/11/26    

Monday 1/12/26 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm  

Tuesday 1/13/26 Bus @ 3:45 pm  AWAY/LN vs Apple Valley, 6 PM @ Valley Middle School 

Wednesday 1/14/26 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm  

Thursday 1/15/26 3-6 pm  

Pasta Dinner @ CMS Classroom after practice, SIGN UP 

HERE to help with food 

Friday 1/16/26 Divers 8-10 am 

8:30-11:30 

am No School 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59721265-cookies#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59718768-swim#/
https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9784
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59269764-cubfoods#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59721435-pasta#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59721435-pasta#/


Saturday 1/17/26 
Bus @ 11:45 am 

for swimmers  

True Team Section 1AA @ Levi P Dodge MS 

Diving Warm Up 9:05 am, Diving start 10 am 

Swimming Warm up 12:30 pm, Swimming start 1:30 pm​
*This is a restricted entry meet 

 1/18/26    

Monday 1/19/26 

8:30-11:30 am for 

swimmers and 

divers  No School, MLK Day, all district buildings close at 3 pm 

Tuesday 1/20/26 Bus @ 3:45 pm  

AWAY/LN vs Burnsville, Swimming - 6 PM @ Burnsville High 

School, Diving - 5 pm @ Eagle Ridge Middle School 

Wednesday 1/21/26 3-6 pm   

Thursday 1/22/26 3-6 pm   

Friday 1/23/26 8:30-11:30 am  No School 

Saturday 1/24/26 

Bus @ 3:15, warm 

up at CMS 

2:15-3:15 pm  

True Team Class AA State Meet @ U of M 5:00 PM 

Swim/Dive, warm up start 4 pm​
*This is a restricted entry meet, must qualify at TT 

sections. 

 1/25/26    

Monday 1/26/26 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm  

Tuesday 1/27/26 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm  

Wednesday 1/28/26 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm  

Thursday 1/29/26 Divers 3-5:30 pm 3-6 pm 

Parent/Senior Night Potluck, KTMS Cafeteria 6 pm, 

Flyer/Sign Up Link HERE 

Friday 1/30/26 Bus @ 4 pm  AWAY/LN vs Prior Lake, 6 PM @ Hidden Oaks Middle School 

Saturday 1/31/26  

8:30-11:30 

am Jersey Mike’s Fundraiser! CLICK HERE FOR FLYER 

Sunday 2/1/26   Jersey Mike’s Fundraiser! CLICK HERE FOR FLYER 

Monday 2/2/26 Set up 4 pm  

Senior Recognition Night!​
HOME/LN vs Shakopee, 6 PM @ Century Middle School, 

VOLUNTEER SIGN UP HERE, PURCHASE TICKETS HERE, LIVE 

STREAM LINK HERE 

Tuesday 2/3/26 3-6 pm   

Wednesday 2/4/26 3-6 pm   

Thursday 2/5/26 3-6 pm  

Pasta Dinner for JV & Varsity, CMS pool classroom after 

practice 

Friday 2/6/26 3-6 pm   

Saturday 2/7/26 

 

JV arrive @ CMS 

10:30 am 

Varsity 

Practice 

8-11 am 

JV Conference Championship Meet @ Century Middle 

School, Diving start time 9 am, Swimming start time 12 pm 

Hastings Diving Invitational ?? TBD, no bus 

 2/8/26    

Monday 2/9/26  3-6 pm  

Tuesday 2/10/26  3-6 pm  

Wednesday 2/11/26  3-6 pm  

Thursday 2/12/26  3-6 pm  

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1JDPjUQsDllUTr6AmNiXMt0rK6-uJNw-FO7QiMRkYzbA/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mr2rybCl4QONSfxBT9U8hcd9aHt4MoCo/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mr2rybCl4QONSfxBT9U8hcd9aHt4MoCo/view?usp=sharing
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C0F4AACAA2CAAF4C16-59718663-swim#/
https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9784
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/
https://gametimemn.com/lnpanthers-live/


Friday 2/13/26  9-11:30 am No School 

Saturday 2/14/26  9-11 am  

 2/15/26    

Monday 2/16/26 3-5 pm  

No School-President’s Day, Varsity Section Pasta Dinner, 

CMS pool classroom after practice, 5-6 pm 

Tuesday 2/17/26 3-5 pm   

Wednesday 2/18/26 

Swimmers Arrive 

3:30 pm & Warm 

up @ CMS 4 pm, 

Diving practice @ 

CMS 3-5:30 pm  

Section 1AA Swimming Prelims @ 5:30 pm, Century 

Middle School 

Thursday 2/19/26 

Swimmers 

practice 3-5 pm 

(w/south) 

​
Divers- pool open 

3 pm, warm up 

start 3:30 pm  

Section 1AA Swimming DIVING Prelims, Semis & Finals @ 

5:30 pm, Century Middle School 

Friday 2/20/26 

Swimmers Arrive 

3:30 pm & Warm 

up @ CMS 4 pm, 

Diving practice @ 

CMS 3-5:30 pm  

Section 1AA Swimming Finals @ 5:30 pm, Century Middle 

School 

Saturday 2/21/26 9-11 am   

 2/22/26    

Monday 2/23/26 3-5 pm  
 

Tuesday 2/24/26 3-5 pm  
 

Wednesday 2/25/26 3-5 pm  
 

Thursday 2/26/26 
Warm up @ CMS 

TBD, 1:30-2:30?  

 State Swimming Warm-ups @ U of M, TBD 

 BUS @ TBD? from CMS, Dinner at Cossetta’s 

 State Diving Prelims @ 6 PM 

Friday 2/27/26 
Warm up @ CMS 

TBD, 2:30-3:30?   State Swimming Prelims @ U of M, 6:00, BUS 3:45 PM 

Saturday 2/28/26 
Warm up @ CMS 

TBD, 2:30-3:30?  

 State Swimming & Diving Finals @ U of M, 6:00, BUS 3:45 

PM 

Sunday 3/1/26 
Lakeville  

Heritage Center  End of Season Party, 3:30-5:30 pm 

Monday 3/2/26 
Team Meeting @  

3 pm    Turn in warm ups and tech suits, vote on season awards 

Sunday 4/12/26 
Brackett’s Golf 

Course  
Team Banquet, 11 am  

 
Website: LNHS Panthers Boys Swim & Dive 
 
Head Coach​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Diving Coach 
Dan Schneider​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Summer Pierick 

https://www.lnhspanthers.com/page/show/894398?subseason=694180&tab=content


daniel.schneider@isd194.org​​ ​ ​ ​ s.pierick11@yahoo.com 
Cell: 651-402-7123​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Cell: 952-356-2127 

mailto:daniel.schneider@isd.194.org
mailto:s.pierick11@yahoo.com
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